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Summer Vacation
- Faculty Workdays

School Days

Early Release Days

Holidays

. School Programs

End of Marking Period

Dates and times are subject to change
Updated 12/3/19

End of Marking Periods:
9/27/2019
11/7/2019
12/18/2019
2/21/2020

4/9/2020
5/29/2020

8/19/2019
8/21/2019
9/2/2019
9/27/2019
10/3/2019
10/4/2019
10/16/2019
10/18/19
10/24/2019
10/25/2019
11/1/2019
11/11/2019
11/27/2019
11/28/2019
11/29/2019
12/16/2019
12/17/2019
12/18/2019
12/18/2019
12/19/2018
1/3/2020
1/6/2020
1/20/2020
2/14/2020
2/21/2020
4/9/2020
4/10/2020
4/13/2020
4/14/2020
4/15/2020
4/16/2020
4/17/2020
5/22/2020
5/25/2020
5/26/2020
5/27/2020
5/28/2020
5/29/2020
5/29/2020

Open House - Picnic @ 6pm

First Day of School - Early Dismissal

No School - Labor Day

End of 1st 6 weeks

Parent Teacher Conference (3:30-6:30)
Early Dismissal

PSAT

No School - NCAIS Annual Conference - Teachers Attending
Fall Festival 5:30pm-8pm

No School - Professional Development for Staff
End of 2nd 6 weeks

No School - Veteran's Day

No School - Thanksgiving Holiday

No School - Thanksgiving Holiday

No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
Mid-Term Exams

Mid-Term Exams

Early Dismissal - Mid-Term Exams

End of 3rd 6 weeks

Christmas Break - First Day

Christmas Break - Last Day

Return to School

No School - MLK Holiday

No School - Winter Break

End of 4th 6 weeks

End of 5th 6 weeks

No School - Good Friday

No School - Spring Break

No School - Spring Break

No School - Spring Break

No School - Spring Break

No School - Spring Break

Last Day for Grades Pk-6

Memorial Day

Final Exams

Final Exams

Final Exams

End of 6th 6 weeks/Last Day of School

Graduation 7pm



