2019-2020 School Calendar

August 2019						
1 2						
5	6	7	8	9		
12	13	14	15	16		
19	20	21	22	23		
26	27	28	29	30		

September 2019

December 2019

March 2020

June 2020

10 11 12 13

18 19 20

5 6

5 6

5 6

11 12 13

10 11

18 19

11 12 13

18 19 20 24 25 26

November 2019						
	1					
4	5	6	7	8		
11	12	13	14	15		
18	19	20	21	22		
25	26	27	28	29		

February 2020						
3	4	5	6	7		
10	11	12	13	14		
17	18	19	20	21		
24	25	26	27	28		

May 2020						
1						
4	5	6	7	8		
11	12	13	14	15		
18	19	20	21	22		
25	26	27	28	29		

Summer Vacation
Faculty Workdays
School Days
Early Release Days
Holidays
School Programs
End of Marking Period

Dates and times are subject to change Updated 12/3/19

October 2019		8/19/2019	Open House - Picnic @ 6pm					
6			1	2	3	4	8/21/2019	First Day of School - Early Dismissal
.3		7	8	9	10	11	9/2/2019	No School - Labor Day
20		14	15	16	17	18	9/27/2019	End of 1st 6 weeks
27		21	22	23	24	25	10/3/2019	Parent Teacher Conference (3:30-6:30)
		28	29	30	31		10/4/2019	Early Dismissal
							10/16/2019	PSAT
			Janu	ary 2	2020		10/18/19	No School - NCAIS Annual Conference - Teachers Attending
6				1	2	3	10/24/2019	Fall Festival 5:30pm-8pm
.3		6	7	8	9	10	10/25/2019	No School - Professional Development for Staff
20		13	14	15	16	17	11/1/2019	End of 2nd 6 weeks
27		20	21	22	23	24	11/11/2019	No School - Veteran's Day
		27	28	29	30	31	11/27/2019	No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
							11/28/2019	No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
			Ар	ril 20	020		11/29/2019	No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
6				1	2	3	12/16/2019	Mid-Term Exams
.3		6	7	8	9	10	12/17/2019	Mid-Term Exams
20		13	14	15	16	17	12/18/2019	Early Dismissal - Mid-Term Exams
27		20	21	22	23	24	12/18/2019	End of 3rd 6 weeks
		27	28	29	30		12/19/2018	Christmas Break - First Day
				1/3/2020	Christmas Break - Last Day			
			Jul	ly 20	20		1/6/2020	Return to School
5				1	2	3	1/20/2020	No School - MLK Holiday
.2		6	7	8	9	10	2/14/2020	No School - Winter Break
.9		13	14	15	16	17	2/21/2020	End of 4th 6 weeks
26		20	21	22	23	24	4/9/2020	End of 5th 6 weeks
		27	28	29	30	31	4/10/2020	No School - Good Friday
							4/13/2020	No School - Spring Break
End of Marking Periods:			s:	4/14/2020	No School - Spring Break			
9/27/2019				4/15/2020	No School - Spring Break			
11/7/2019				4/16/2020	No School - Spring Break			
12/18/2019 4				4/17/2020	No School - Spring Break			
2/21/2020				5/22/2020	Last Day for Grades Pk-6			
4/9/2020				5/25/2020	Memorial Day			
5/29/2020						5/26/2020	Final Exams	
							5/27/2020	Final Exams

5/28/2020 Final Exams

5/29/2020 Graduation 7pm

5/29/2020 End of 6th 6 weeks/Last Day of School